
1st 385 1st 2.127 1st 4

2nd 381 2nd 2.171 2nd 5

3rd 380 3rd 2.183 3rd 6

4th 379 4th 2.313 4th 9

5th 379 5th 2.423 5th 9

6th 366 6th 2.520 6th 10

7th 366 7th 2.608 7th 13

8th 366 8th 3.031 8th 16

9th 361 9th 3.100 9th 19

10th 358 10th 3.442 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 15

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Gary Smith Y 4.150 3.068 3.609 11 169 167 336 13 2 24 12 0

102 Tim Kauger Y 4.059 2.825 3.442 10 173 188 361 9 5 19 10 0

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Mike Wilson Y 2.210 2.132 2.171 2 190 191 381 2 7 4 1 3

105 Micheal Lowitz Y 4.405 3.671 4.038 12 170 181 351 11 4 23 11 0

106 Al Dirhan Y DQ 2.883 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ 4 DQ DQ 0

107 David Matthews Y 3.409 2.654 3.031 8 176 190 366 8 4 16 8 0

108 Tom Kosar Y 4.018 DQ DQ DQ 175 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

109 Jason Danley Y 2.365 2.481 2.423 5 189 196 385 1 4 6 3 1

110 Stevie Salter Y 2.708 1.546 2.127 1 181 198 379 4 7 5 2 2

111 Lowell Yawn Y 4.316 4.446 4.381 13 175 176 351 12 5 25 13 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Mark Niezabitowski

John Anderson

David Matthews

Donna Matthews

Tim Kauger

Ronnie Milford

John Anderson

Stevie Salter

Mike Wilson

Ronnie Milford

Jerry Stroup

Jason Danley

John Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Jason Danley

Mike Wilson

Mark Niezabitowski

Stevie Salter

Jerry Stroup

David Matthews

Tim Kauger

Donna Matthews

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Mike Wilson

Stevie Salter

Jason Danley

Ronnie Milford

Jerry Stroup

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Two Gun Overall Results

4/24/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

David Matthews

Donna Matthews

Tim Kauger

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR
LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

201  Y 6.416 4.557 DQ DQ 148 171 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

202 Mark Niezabitowski Y 2.482 2.734 2.608 7 192 188 380 3 7 10 6 0

203 Jerry Stroup Y 3.081 1.544 2.313 4 185 194 379 5 7 9 5 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 John Anderson Y 2.175 2.865 2.520 6 176 190 366 7 5 13 7 0

207 Donna Matthews Y f 2.955 3.246 3.100 9 174 184 358 10 3 19 9 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  Y 3.197 DQ DQ DQ 165 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212 Ronnie Milford Y 2.425 1.942 2.183 3 176 190 366 6 3 9 4 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 192 1ST 2.175 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.210 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.365 3RD

4TH 185 4th 2.425 4TH

5TH 181 5th 2.482 5TH

6TH 176 6th 2.708 6TH

7TH 176 7th 2.955 7TH

8TH 176 8th 3.081 8TH

9TH 175 9th 3.197 9TH

10TH 175 10th 3.409 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.585 1 1ST 1.505 13th

2ND 50 1.686 1 2nd 1.585

3RD 49 1.623 0 3rd 1.623 17

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 38 4.871 44 2.648 43 1 4.475 44 1 4.606 169 14 2 4.150 13 27 14 0

2 Y 102 47 1 4.499 39 2.530 47 4.261 40 4.946 173 12 1 4.059 12 24 12 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 44 1 3.135 50 1 1.686 50 1 1.585 46 1 2.434 190 2 4 2.210 2 4 1 2 2 3 7

5 Y 105 32 8.199 48 3.650 45 2.974 45 2.797 170 13 0 4.405 15 28 15 0

6 Y 106 DQ DQ DQ DQ 46 4.975 47 3.377 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 41 4.000 42 1.873 48 3.435 45 1 4.328 176 8 1 3.409 10 18 9 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 44 2.582 40 3.926 47 3.215 44 1 6.348 175 9 1 4.018 11 20 10 0 0 0

9 Y 109 48 1.868 47 2 2.485 48 1 2.239 46 1 2.868 189 3 4 2.365 3 6 2 1 1 2 4

10 Y 110 45 2.335 39 2.369 48 1 2.561 49 1 3.568 181 5 2 2.708 6 11 6 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 44 1 6.433 40 3.709 46 1 3.765 45 1 3.355 175 10 3 4.316 14 24 13 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 201 38 8.332 31 6.021 43 4.452 36 6.857 148 16 0 6.416 16 32 16 0

14 Y 202 48 1 2.766 46 3.327 49 1 1.988 49 2 1.845 192 1 4 2.482 5 6 3 3 0 1 4

15 Y 203 49 2.675 46 1 3.403 48 2.838 42 3.409 185 4 1 3.081 8 12 7 0 0 0 0

16 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 46 3.364 38 1.505 44 2.103 48 1 1.726 176 6 1 2.175 1 7 4 0 3 0 3

19 Y 207 f 49 1.623 31 3.847 47 3.201 47 3.148 174 11 0 2.955 7 18 8 0 0 0

20 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Mike Wilson

Jason Danley

Mark Niezabitowski

John Anderson

Ronnie Milford

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Stevie Salter

Jerry Stroup

Donna Matthews

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Jerry Stroup

Jerry Stroup

Stevie Salter

John Anderson

Ronnie Milford

David Matthews

38

50

49

John Anderson

Mike Wilson

Donna Matthews

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Mark Niezabitowski

Stevie Salter

David Matthews

Ronnie Milford

Donna Matthews

Mike Wilson

Mike Wilson

Donna Matthews

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

4/24/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Mark Niezabitowski

Mike Wilson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Jason Danley

John Anderson

Mike Wilson

Jason Danley

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Blake Wilson David Matthews

Tom Kosar

Blake Wilson

Tim Kauger

Lowell Yawn

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Tom Kosar

Lowell Yawn

Tom Hutchenson

Competitor

Mark Niezabitowski

Jerry Stroup

0

David Matthews

Tom Kosar

Jason Danley

Stevie Salter

Lowell Yawn

Tim Kauger

 

Mike Wilson

Micheal Lowitz

Al Dirhan

Gary Smith

 

 

 

John Anderson

Donna Matthews

 

 

4

6

6

7

11

11

12

18

18

20

24

24

24



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Gary Smith23 Y 211 43 4.347 34 2.623 43 3.363 45 2.454 165 15 0 3.197 9 24 11 0 0

24 Y 212 49 1 1.683 40 4.022 43 1.869 44 2.125 176 7 1 2.425 4 11 5 0 0 0 0

25 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Blake Wilson

Ronnie Milford

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 198 1ST 1.544 1ST

2ND 196 2nd 1.546 2ND

3RD 194 3rd 1.942 3RD

4TH 192 4th 2.132 4TH

5TH 191 5th 2.481 5TH

6TH 190 6th 2.654 6TH

7TH 190 7th 2.734 7TH

8TH 190 8th 2.825 8TH

9TH 188 9th 2.865 9TH

10TH 188 10th 2.883 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.491 1 1ST 1.194 13th

2nd 50 1.495 4 2ND 1.322

3rd 50 1.533 1 3RD 1.468 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 42 3.329 44 2.616 40 2.375 41 3.951 167 15 0 3.068 11 26 13 0

2 Y 102 47 2 3.226 47 1 3.241 49 1.468 45 1 3.363 188 10 4 2.825 8 18 10 0 0 0 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 44 1 2.989 49 1 2.577 50 1 1.491 48 1.470 191 5 3 2.132 4 9 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 46 1 3.544 49 2 2.730 43 1 3.518 43 4.892 181 12 4 3.671 13 25 12 0

6 Y 106 49 1 2.422 48 1 2.715 49 1 2.870 46 1 3.523 192 4 4 2.883 10 14 7 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 46 3.061 48 2 2.959 48 1 2.049 48 2.545 190 7 3 2.654 6 13 6 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 44 1.955 45 1 4.970 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 Y 109 48 3.237 50 1.644 49 2.856 49 2.185 196 2 0 2.481 5 7 3 2 0 1 3

10 Y 110 50 1.554 50 2 1.679 48 1.194 50 3 1.756 198 1 5 1.546 2 3 1 3 2 3 8

11 Y 111 41 3.480 42 1 5.340 47 3.793 46 1 5.170 176 13 2 4.446 14 27 14 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 201 43 4.695 40 1 5.333 46 4.779 42 3.419 171 14 1 4.557 15 29 15 0

14 Y 202 48 1 2.006 49 1 1.968 46 3.259 45 1 3.704 188 9 3 2.734 7 16 8 0 0 0 0

15 Y 203 50 1 1.533 50 4 1.495 46 1.322 48 1 1.827 194 3 6 1.544 1 4 2 1 3 2 6

16 Y 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 206 47 1 2.770 46 3.651 47 1 2.793 50 2 2.245 190 8 4 2.865 9 17 9 0 0 0 0

19 Y 207 f 45 3.896 50 2 2.031 44 1 3.606 45 3.450 184 11 3 3.246 12 23 11 0

20 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Mike Wilson

Jerry Stroup

Jerry Stroup

Tim Kauger

OVERALL 

PLACE

John Anderson

Al Dirhan

Jerry Stroup

Tim Kauger

Mark Niezabitowski

David Matthews

Mark Niezabitowski

Tim Kauger

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Stevie Salter

John Anderson

4/23/2022

Gary Smith

Tim Kauger

 

Mike Wilson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Micheal Lowitz

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Lowell Yawn

 

Bill Shaver

Mark Niezabitowski

Jerry Stroup

Al Dirhan

David Matthews

Tom Kosar

Jason Danley

Stevie Salter

 

 

John Anderson

Donna Matthews

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Jerry Stroup

Stevie Salter

Ronnie Milford

Mike Wilson

Jason Danley

Jason Danley

Jerry Stroup

Al Dirhan

Mike Wilson

Ronnie Milford

David Matthews

Stevie Salter

Jerry Stroup

26Stevie Salter

49

46

48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Micheal Lowitz

Gary Smith

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Jason Danley

Ronnie Milford

Mike Wilson

David Matthews

Al Dirhan

Mark Niezabitowski

John Anderson

Tim Kauger

Donna Matthews

3

4

7

9

9

13

14

16

17

18

23

25



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Gary Smith

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 212 48 1.640 47 2.687 46 1.468 49 2 1.971 190 6 2 1.942 3 9 4 0 1 0 1

25 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ronnie Milford

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Light Gun Equipment List

4/24/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Jerry Stroup LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux byers Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Jones

2 Seth Wooten LG 6 DASHER Bat Bartlein McMillan Sightron Vapor Trail Nichols

3 Ronnie Milford LG 6 mm Lederer Nightforce Vapor Trail

4 Mike Wilson LG 6BRAW Kauger Brux byers Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Archer

5 Blake Wilson LG 6BRAW Borden Brux Archer

6 Gary Smith LG 6 mm Stiller Brux Nightforce Archer

7 Bill Shaver LG 6 mm Kelbly Lederer Wheeler Vortex Dixie

8 Micheal Lowitz LG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler Kahles H4895 Roy Hunter Wheeler

9 Mark Niezabitowski LG 6 mm Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce R15.5 Roy Hunter Wheeler

10 John Anderson LG 6 BRA Defiance Brux Wheeler Nightforce AO

11 Tom Kosar LG 6 DASHER Defiance Brux McMillan Nightforce Varget Berger 105 VLD Ray Bowman PRT

12 Ethan Henry LG 30 Kauger Kreiger Nightforce H4831SC Berger Archer

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Light Gun Equipment List

4/24/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/24/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 HG

2 HG

3 HG

4 HG

5 HG

6 HG

7 HG

8 HG

9 HG

10 HG

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG



Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/24/2022

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0

102 LG  Tim Kauger 0 HG Tim Kauger 0 0 0

103 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

104 LG  Mike Wilson 7 HG Mike Wilson 0 3 10

105 LG  Micheal Lowitz 0 HG Micheal Lowitz 0 0 0

106 LG  Al Dirhan 0 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 0

107 LG  David Matthews 0 HG David Matthews 0 0 0

108 LG  Tom Kosar 0 HG Tom Kosar 0 0 0

109 LG  Jason Danley 4 HG Jason Danley 3 1 8

110 LG  Stevie Salter 0 HG Stevie Salter 8 2 10

111 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Tom Hutchenson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 4 HG Mark Niezabitowski 0 0 4

203 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 6 0 6

204 LG  0 0 HG Bill Shaver 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  John Anderson 3 HG John Anderson 0 0 3

207 LG  Donna Matthews 0 HG Donna Matthews 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  Blake Wilson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  Ronnie Milford 0 HG Ronnie Milford 1 0 1

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.

4/24/2022

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match



1ST 185 1ST 2.614 1ST 2

2ND 177 2nd 3.715 2ND 5

3RD 175 3rd 4.536 3RD 6

4TH 168 4th 4.616 4TH 7

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 49 2.087 0 1ST 2.087 13th #N/A

2ND 47 3.197 1 2nd 2.5 14th #N/A

3RD 47 3.651 1 3rd 2.672 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 40 6.611 47 1 3.651 45 3.503 45 2 4.700 177 2 3 4.616 4 6 3

2 102 44 4.040 46 2.999 41 3.215 44 4.607 175 3 0 3.715 2 5 2

3 103 43 2.500 49 2.087 46 2.672 47 1 3.197 185 1 1 2.614 1 2 1

4 104 41 4.692 40 4.025 41 5.082 46 1 4.345 168 4 1 4.536 3 7 4

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Ronnie Milford Tact Ronnie Milford Tact Ronnie Milford Tact

Amy McNeil Tact Jason Danley Tact Jason Danley Tact

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Red White & Blue Gun Range, Tennille,Ga.
4/24/2022

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Jason Danley Tact Bill Shaver Tact Amy McNeil Tact

Bill Shaver Tact Amy McNeil Tact Bill Shaver Tact

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ronnie Milford Tact Ronnie Milford Tact 43 #N/A

Amy McNeil Tact Ronnie Milford Tact 46 #N/A

#N/A

FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Ronnie Milford Tact Ronnie Milford Tact 49 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

Amy McNeil Tact

Jason Danley Tact

Ronnie Milford Tact

Bill Shaver Tact

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)



20 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ


